Southern Oklahoma Sportsman's Club
October 2011 Smallbore Rifle Match

Kent Stonecipher

Iron Sights

50 yard 192-3x
50 meter 188-5x
100 yard 188-1x
Iron Agg. 568-9x

Any Sights

100 yard 196-5x
50 meter 189-6x
50 yard 181-4x
Any Agg. 566-15x

Final Agg. 1134-24x 1167-48x 1183-55x 1187-64x 1120-25x

Tom Titcoml

197-8x

192-7x

194-5x
583-20x

194-11x

200-10x
190-7x

584-28x

Gary Miller

196-4x
197-11x

196-7x
589-22x

196-8x
198-12x
200-13x
594-33x

Rick Primrose

195-5x
197-10x

195-7x
587-22x

200-13x
200-14x
200-15x
600-42x

Roger Jurgenson

183-4x

176-5x

188-3x
547-12x

189-3x

190-4x

194-6x
573-13x

F-Class

First place

Tom Titcoml
Gary Miller
Gary Miller
Gary Miller

Rick Primrose
Rick Primrose
Rick Primrose
Rick Primrose

Rick Primrose

Second place

Gary Miller

Rick Primrose
Rick Primrose
Rick Primrose

Gary Miller
Tom Titcoml
Gary Miller
Gary Miller

Gary Miller



