

**Southern Oklahoma Sportsman's Club
October 2011 Smallbore Rifle Match**

	Kent Stonecipher	Tom Titcoml	Gary Miller	Rick Primrose	Roger Jurgenson	First place	Second place
Iron Sights							
50 yard	192-3x	197-8x	196-4x	195-5x	183-4x	Tom Titcoml	Gary Miller
50 meter	188-5x	192-7x	197-11x	197-10x	176-5x	Gary Miller	Rick Primrose
100 yard	188-1x	194-5x	196-7x	195-7x	188-3x	Gary Miller	Rick Primrose
Iron Agg.	568-9x	583-20x	589-22x	587-22x	547-12x	Gary Miller	Rick Primrose
Any Sights							
100 yard	196-5x	194-11x	196-8x	200-13x	189-3x	Rick Primrose	Gary Miller
50 meter	189-6x	200-10x	198-12x	200-14x	190-4x	Rick Primrose	Tom Titcoml
50 yard	181-4x	190-7x	200-13x	200-15x	194-6x	Rick Primrose	Gary Miller
Any Agg.	566-15x	584-28x	594-33x	600-42x	573-13x	Rick Primrose	Gary Miller
Final Agg.	1134-24x	1167-48x	1183-55x	1187-64x	1120-25x	Rick Primrose	Gary Miller
					F-Class		